
DRW.  DR110012_01

      Select language

Newjet 

RECOMMEN
DED PARTS 

KIT

KIT REF. 
Nr. KIT DESCRIPTION

COMPONE
NT REF. 

Nr.
COMPONENT DESCRIPTION

38 TIE ROD KIT ( MOTOR ~ ) 4 pc 4 pc

4 SCREW 4 pc 4 pc

5 PLUG ( FILL ~ ) 4 pc 4 pc

25 O-RING ( PUMP BODY ~ ) 1 pc

16 O-RING ( NOZZLE ~ ) 1 pc

28 SHIELD 1 pc
5 PLUG ( FILL ~ ) 2 pc

29 BEARING ( COUPLE OF ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

36 RING ( ELASTIC ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

25 O-RING ( PUMP BODY ~ ) 1 pc

24 SEAL ( COMPLETE MECHANICAL ~ ) 1 pc
21 IMPELLER 1 pc 1 pc
15 DIFFUSER-VENTURI-NOZZLE KIT 1 pc 1 pc
33 CASE ( ~ WITH SINGLE PHASE STATOR 1X230 ) 1 pc 1 pc

383 TERMINAL BLOCK 1 pc 1 pc
54 SCREW ( CAPACITOR HOLDER ~ ) 5 pc 5 pc
60 SCREW ( GROUND ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

61 WASHER ( GROUND SCREW TOOTHED ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

62 WASHER ( GROUND SCREW PLAIN ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

63 BAR ( GROUND ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

36 RING ( ELASTIC ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

37 COVER ( MOTOR ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

38 TIE ROD KIT ( MOTOR ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

294 O-RING ( BEARING ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

378 SHAFT + ROTOR KIT 32 SHAFT ( ROTOR WITH ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

54 SCREW ( CAPACITOR HOLDER ~ ) -

336 NUT 6 pc

55 SCEW ( CAPACITOR COVER ~ ) -

45 HOLDER ( CAPACITOR ~ W/O HOLES ) 1 pc

56 GASKET ( CORDING CLAMP ~ ) 1 pc

44 GASKET 1 pc

52 CLAMP RING -

48 O-RING ( CAPACITOR BOX COVER ~ ) -

383 TERMINAL BLOCK 1 pc

60 SCREW ( GROUND ~ ) 1 pc

61 WASHER ( GROUND SCREW TOOTHED ~ ) 1 pc

62 WASHER ( GROUND SCREW PLAIN ~ ) 1 pc

63 BAR ( GROUND ~ ) 1 pc

* 380 CAPACITOR KIT 47 CAPACITOR 1 pc 1 pc

384 PUMP BODY KIT 1 PUMP BODY 1 pc

406 LANTERN KIT 27 LANTERN 1pc 1pc

39 FAN ( COOLING ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

41 COVER ( FAN ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

453 SUPPORT FLANGE KIT 26 FLANGE ( MECHANICAL SEAL HOLDER ~ ) 1 pc

PLATES KIT ZBR44830 (1) ZBR44840 (1)

444 FAN KIT ZBR44800 (1) ZBR44810 (1)

(1) sostituire KIT FONDELLI + KIT VENTOLA  per produzioni precedenti al 01 Marzo 2014 (C1401 2014) 
(1) replace at one time PLATES KIT + FAN KIT  for production before 2014 March 1st  (C1401 2014)
(1) ersetzen LAGERPLATTESET + FAN SET gleichzeitlig für die Produktion vor dem 01 März 2014 (C1401 2014)
(1) remplacer en une fois KIT SUPPORT ROULEMENT DERRIER + KIT VENTILATEUR pour productions précédentes au 01 Mars 2014 (C1401 2014)

ZBR28650

PUMP MODEL

SPARE-PARTS KIT TABLE 

SPARE-PARTS

ZBR42340

ZBR42370 ZBR42330

ZBR28800

ZBR26970

NEWJET 45/43 M NEWJET 60/50 M

ZBR26830 ZBR26840

ZBR28590

ZBR24370

ZBR42350

379

ZBR24390

ZBR26960

SPARE-PARTS

*

BOLTS AND SCREWS KIT

GASKET KIT

200

201

ELECTRIC KIT

HYDRAULIC KIT

MECHANICAL SEAL KIT

STATOR KIT

ZBR28610

ZBR24220

372

375

377

*

ZBR28640

ZBR28680

ZBR28600

ZBR22270

* 371

341 BEARING KIT
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DRW.  DR110006_01

      Select language

JET

RECOMME
NDED 

PARTS KIT

KIT REF. 
Nr. KIT DESCRIPTION

COMPONE
NT REF. 

Nr.
COMPONENT DESCRIPTION

4 SCREW 4 pc 4 pc

5 PLUG ( FILL ~ ) 4 pc 4 pc
38 TIE ROD KIT ( MOTOR ~ ) 4 pc 4 pc

5 PLUG ( FILL ~ ) 4 pc

16 O-RING ( NOZZLE ~ ) 1 pc

17 O-RING ( VENTURI ~ ) 1 pc

25 O-RING ( PUMP BODY ~ ) 1 pc
28 SHIELD 1 pc
29 BEARING ( COUPLE OF ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc
36 RING ( ELASTIC ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc
24 SEAL ( COMPLETE MECHANICAL ~ ) 1 pc
25 O-RING ( PUMP BODY ~ ) 1 pc
7 NOZZLE 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc
8 VENTURI 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc
9 DIFFUSER 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc
21 IMPELLER 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc
54 SCREW ( CAPACITOR HOLDER ~ ) 5 pc - 5 pc - 5 pc - 5 pc 5 pc 5 pc 5 pc
60 SCREW ( GROUND ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc
61 WASHER ( GROUND SCREW TOOTHED ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc
62 WASHER ( GROUND SCREW PLAIN ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc
63 BAR ( GROUND ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc

383 TERMINAL BLOCK 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc
336 NUT 6 pc 12 pc 6 pc 12 pc 6 pc 12 pc 6 pc 12 pc 6 pc 12 

pc
130 MOTOR BODY 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc
382 WINDING STATOR 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc
36 RING ( ELASTIC ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc
37 COVER ( MOTOR ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

38 TIE ROD KIT ( MOTOR ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc
294 O-RING ( BEARING ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

378 SHAFT + ROTOR KIT 32 SHAFT ( ROTOR WITH ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc

44 GASKET 1 pc - 1 pc - 1 pc - 1 pc - 1 pc -
45 HOLDER ( CAPACITOR ~ W/O HOLES ) 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc
66 SCREW 2 pc - 2 pc - 2 pc - 2 pc - 2 pc -
60 SCREW ( GROUND ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc
61 WASHER ( GROUND SCREW TOOTHED ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc
62 WASHER ( GROUND SCREW PLAIN ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc
63 BAR ( GROUND ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc
48 O-RING ( CAPACITOR BOX COVER ~ ) 2 pc - 2 pc - 2 pc - 2 pc - 2 pc -
52 CLAMP RING 1 pc - 1 pc - 1 pc - 1 pc - 1 pc -
55 SCEW ( CAPACITOR COVER ~ ) 2 pc - 2 pc - 2 pc - 2 pc - 2 pc -
54 SCREW ( CAPACITOR HOLDER ~ ) 5 pc 5 pc 5 pc 5 pc 5 pc 5 pc 5 pc 5 pc 5 pc 5 pc
56 GASKET ( CORDING CLAMP ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc
57 RING NUT ( CORDING CLAMP ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc

336 NUT 6 pc 12 pc 6 pc 12 pc 6 pc 12 pc 6 pc 12 pc 6 pc 12 
pc

383 TERMINAL BLOCK 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc

* 380 CAPACITOR KIT 47 CAPACITOR ZBR28680 1 pc ZBR24390 1 pc ZBR24390 1 pc ZBR24420 1 pc ZBR24420 1 pc

384 PUMP BODY KIT
1

PUMP BODY 1 pc

406 LANTERN KIT 27 LANTERN 1 pc 1 pc

39 FAN ( COOLING ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

41 COVER ( FAN ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc

(1) sostituire KIT FONDELLI + KIT VENTOLA  per produzioni precedenti al 01 Marzo 2014 (C1401 2014) 
(1) replace at one time PLATES KIT + FAN KIT  for production before 2014 March 1st  (C1401 2014)
(1) ersetzen LAGERPLATTESET + FAN SET gleichzeitlig für die Produktion vor dem 01 März 2014 (C1401 2014)
(1) remplacer en une fois KIT SUPPORT ROULEMENT DERRIER + KIT VENTILATEUR pour productions précédentes au 01 Mars 2014 (C1401 2014)

* 444 FAN KIT ZBR44800 (1) ZBR44810 (1)

PLATES KIT377 ZBR44830 (1) ZBR44840 (1)

STATOR KIT

HYDRAULIC KIT

MECHANICAL SEAL KIT

BEARING KIT

ZBR24370

ZBR39450

200

201

341

371

372

375

*

*
*

JET 1000 M JET 1000 T

ZBR39100

GASKET KIT

BOLTS AND SCREWS KIT

-- --

ZBR24370 ZBR24380

PUMP MODEL
SPARE-PARTS KIT TABLE 

SPARE-PARTS

JET 600 M JET 800 MJET 600 T JET 800 T JET 800 M O JET 800 T O JET 1000 M O JET 1000 T O

ZBR24370 ZBR24380ZBR24370 ZBR24380 ZBR24380

ZBR39480

SPARE-PARTS

ZBR24370 ZBR24380

ZBR39460

ZBR39390

ZBR39440

ZBR41540

ZBR39490

ZBR36170 ZBR37540

379 ELECTRIC KIT

ZBR41530

ZBR40360 ZBR36170ZBR22270 ZBR37540

ZBR39410 ZBR39420 ZBR39430

-

ZBR26940 ZBR37540 ZBR26940 ZBR37540

ZBR39470

ZBR39380

ZBR26840

ZBR39400

ZBR24140
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